Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
— 20 —
6600 Park of Commerce Blvd. • Boca Raton, FL 33487
561-241-6700 Phone • 561-241-3328 Fax • www.jarocomponents.com How to order…see pages 220-221
An ISO Registered Firm
SERIES: ACHE
Series: ACHE (Long Life)
FEATURES

0.47 B
1.0 B
2.2 B
3.3 B E
4.7 B B C F
10 B C C D E F
22 C D D E F G
33 D E F G
47 D E F G
100 E F F G
220 F G
330 G
STANDARD PRODUCTS
W.V. Cap. Part No. R.C. Imp. Size (mm)
(V.DC) (µF) (mA rms) (ohms) D L
10 100 ACHE107M10ET 62 2.0 8 6.2
220 ACHE227M10FT 93 1.5 8 10.2
330 ACHE337M10GT 118 0.8 10 10.2
16 10 ACHE106M16BT 20 12.0 4.0 5.8
22 ACHE226M16CT 33 7.2 5.0 5.8
47 ACHE476M16DT 55 4.0 6.3 5.8
100 ACHE107M16FT 89 1.5 8 10.2
220 ACHE227M16GT 113 0.8 10 10.2
25 4.7 ACHE475M25BT 15 12.0 4.0 5.8
10 ACHE106M25CT 26 7.2 5.0 5.8
22 ACHE226M25DT 42 4.0 6.3 5.8
33 ACHE336M25DT 52 4.0 6.3 5.8
47 ACHE476M25ET 56 2.0 8 6.2
100 ACHE107M25GT 84 1.5 8 10.2
35 4.7 ACHE475M35BT 17 12.0 4.0 5.8
10 ACHE106M35CT 28 7.2 5.0 5.8
22 ACHE226M35DT 47 4.0 6.3 5.8
33 ACHE226M35ET 53 2.0 8 6.2
47 ACHE476M35FT 79 1.5 8 10.2
100 ACHE107M35GT 101 0.8 10 10.2
50 0.47 ACHE474M50BT 5 12.0 4.0 5.8
1.0 ACHE105M50BT 7 12.0 4.0 5.8
2.2 ACHE225M50BT 12 12.0 4.0 5.8
3.3 ACHE335M50BT 16 12.0 4.0 5.8
4.7 ACHE475M50CT 21 7.2 5.0 5.8
10 ACHE106M50DT 33 4.0 6.3 5.8
22 ACHE226M50ET 50 2.0 8 6.2
33 ACHE336M50FT 74 1.5 8 10.2
47 ACHE476M50GT 94 0.8 10 10.2
Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
— 22 —
6600 Park of Commerce Blvd. • Boca Raton, FL 33487
561-241-6700 Phone • 561-241-3328 Fax • www.jarocomponents.com How to order…see pages 220-221
An ISO Registered Firm
SERIES: ACHE
STANDARD PRODUCTS
W.V. Cap. Part No. R.C. Imp. Size (mm)
(V.DC) (µF) (mA rms) (ohms) D L
63 10 ACHE106M63ET 45 2.0 8 6.2
22 ACHE226M63FT 65 1.5 8 10.2
33 ACHE336M63GT 80 0.8 10 10.2
100 3.3 ACHE335M100ET 30 2.0 8 6.2
4.7 ACHE475M100FT 50 1.5 8 10.2
10 ACHE106M100FT 55 1.5 8 10.2
22 ACHE226M100GT 70 0.8 10 10.2
Ripple current = 120Hz/+105ºC, Impedance = 100kHz/+20ºC
RIPPLE CURRENT CORRECTION FACTOR
Frequency Hz 50≤f<100 100≤f<1K 1k≤f<10K 10K<f
Correction Factor 0.7 1.0 1.3 1.7